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
down

Corner 50x180
7 bedroom double oarage, cinder 
block fenced, Many extras and 
neat as a pin Inside and out.
$13,500.

Madrono Square 
$4404 Down

This lovely 3 bdrm, 1% ba. home 
must be sold Immediately! Should 
be seen to appreciate all the nice 
features for comfortable living. 
Hardwd. floors, w-w crpt., draneR, 
frpl , forced air ht , bit-In range 4 
oven to mention a few. Phone now.

ROY SHAW, Real Estate
1620 GrVimercy, Torrance

READY REALTY! FA8-8152
20714 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 6-3468

22601 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 5-9552

Open Til Dark

Ready to Occupy! SOUTHWOOD
bedroom G.I. Resale, near 
schools and shopping fea­

tures built-in range and 
well to wall carpet and 
drapes, detached double qa- 
rage. large yard, fenced and 
Uridsceped. Hurry for this, 
try $ I 500 down.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
Merge* frgm t« 

Ca^rtgr

By Owner 
4205 Carmen, Tor.

$1995 Dn., $54 Mo.
wm, two fcegroem ttuc- 

years «M. Hardwood
•><»». lawn, fence, near 

v«r» ,.nn «cho«4, I20M unttr mar­ 
ket >nce, at*o a fcaidrym with t 
& J Mths *>lMn« TI S*M30.

Office 
»f. A ft. Avaloo «lvd.

Bv Owner
« 1 NM Stucro

*e*»c' dscaoed, fence'i 
yard Arrn«< nrw May CO. trapping
*r°43'39°V 180th St.

Torr^nce OL 4 901*

OPFN SAT. f> SUN. 1-4:30

  .1 Herfroom, i\t bath, 
Urge double garage Fenced yard 
Kn«try pin« cablrwts, much tile, 
water softener, garbage dUBO»*(. 
Sprinkler sysfam. W,% loan on 
this Recently redecorated home.W>9*'

FR 6-6443

Polos Verdes Riviera
5102CalledeRicardo

3 and Den
2 baths, separata dining room, 
breakfast room, tgrvlce porch, wall 
to wall wool carpet, drapes, built-in 
overt, rang* 4 rofltMrlg. Privacy. 
Block wall, view of ocean. Near 
echoef J. Park. 4% financing. Sub- 
mlf. MXXK) down.

Owner FR 5-6455

Rooming House, close In, $450. me. 
Income. Good term*.

7 bedroom home, nice condition, Mv- 
Inornnm carpeted, lots of f'te, hard­ 
wood floor*. y«rd completely fencad. 
P, 3 zone, $11,?V).

105 TT on Tnrr*nre Blvd. this valu­ 
able hutlnen* corner Is ttrateglcal- 
|y Incntert between downtown Tor- 
ranee and the Civic Center.

Near Catholic Church  «* tehe*l. 
Well kept older homa, fireplace, 
furnace, tile, 'irga kitchen. $I3,*JO.

NEAR HALLDALE SfMOOL 3
bdrm. stur.co on large corner lo»
7 r.ar a<tr*ge. Beautiful yard and

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

Only 3 Left 
Name Your Own Down Payment

Builder's Sale
ew 3-bedro6m, 2-beth home. Cool, smog-free Torrance

Featuring:
1. Herd wood floors

2. Ash doors It cabln«ts

3. Built-in range 4 oven

4. Forced air heat 

J. Acoustical celling

4. Aluminum sash 

7. Sliding door* 

ft 7-Car garage

9. Tile bath A Pullman

10. Breakfast bar

Low Price - Easy Terms

3929 W. 188th St.
(Jutt Ellt  * Prilrlt Av».)

Dont' Delay, These Will Go Fast

Open House Sunday, 1 to 6 p.m,

$950 DOWN
(maculate 3 bedroom <VI. resal* with many (eatum* surh  < wall »n wall 
carpet, newly decorated, hardwood floor*. Insulation, lots of tile, aluminum 
awnings, nalio and park like yard Completely anclOMd with cinder block 
front varr) i» full n» lush tropicals. See It and Vou will want It. A buv 
for v«ts or non-vati.

Near New 3 & Family Room 
Centrally Located

$995 Down
3 Bedroom-, ?

G.I. Resale
This beautiful home is located in 
desirable SOUTH WOOD lust west 
M the n«w Broadway, Sgars Shop­ 
ping Center, it features built In nar 
klfrhen, rear living room, opening 
into r>Mlo and e«mpl«tely fenced 
y*rr) I. r>t* r,t rlmtH, Mrrlwood 
floor*. «t>
faehed man/ ,

fdf

PR S-0532

4 Bedroom 
Modern

In top residential area, in­ 
cludes automatic dishwasher, 
corner fireplace, wall to well 
carpet, forced air heat, flex- 
olite roofed patio, fenced 
yard. An outstanding home, 
for only $5,000 down. See 
this now.

Conley Realty
4501 Rndonrjo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
/

(Across from kg. tav Ahop Centgr)

t. J Baths
t Ault-lns
3 Ash cabinet*
4. Sgrvlra porch
5. Waii-to-wafi carpet 
4. Drapes

7. lnsu<a*ad
I. Ported a>r heat
». Pireplgee

in. Beautifully landscaped 
11 Patm 
II Cinder block wall*

J Bgdraem,

TM1 TIRM1 AKf RIOHT ON THII MOM I

COMPARE THIS
7 bath with wall to wall tercet, drapes, 

nlet Mfla "
service 

All f

SALESMEN NEEDED

Meadow Park Realty
20449 Hav*t,/e>» Blvd. FR 6-3424

IN THE COUNTY
3 bedrooms, hardwood floors, iVfc 
b«fhs, Uar garage. $1000 down, 
190 month.

Albert Z.j England
Realtor

7730 W. Senulveda
Office
DA A 2433

Tor ranee
Pesli«enc«

$295 Moves You in
Vacant -- immediete Possession

6ut of Town Credit O.K. 
Like new 7 A 3 bedroom stuece 
homes. Hardwood floor*, a A rage, 
lawn, fenced, clou* tn «'«  » ami 
schools, 4 tWs O K Open tor In­ 
spection Phone TE VU3A

g uilders UiuirtAfifln n'fif* 
. M)rd St. 4 S. Aval** Blvd.

Open House Sunday 
1419 222nd St.

3 btdrwm* -tn,.son tptal prieg 
Payments of $3J per month. Let 
SC x IM.

DRIVE BY 
4816 Morsley

(Jiiit ««t Rrvnolds Drive)
J badroom home on corner lot
WIH take good P.M.A. Call to set.

JARVIS REALTY
1828 Pacific Coa<r Hwy.

FA g-4575

Dont Wish 

Upon a Star . . .

See 

ife- Starlight Homes ^

Instead

A dream come true 

& Starlight Homes are

Custom built for

Ultra modern living

with accent on details

Trade your home now -for a

^Starlight Horned

3 Bedrooms 2 Baths
Built-in range, oven, 
rotis«,«rie 
Garbage disposal
Custom formica 
drainboarck

^ Built-in inter-corn
^V Forced air hertt
•fa Colored bath fixtures
ft Heavy shake roofs
ft Landscapmq

$17,450 FULL PRICE $1750 DOWN

Drive to

Eshelman Ave. & 253rd Place 
In Lomita

3 Complete Models 

Open for Inspection

Tracf Open 9 a.m. 'til Dark

Seven D«ys a Week 

Howard Percy, Salesagent DA 6-2574

THE

'HOME FINDERS'
OPTION TO BUY

VACANT ln choice West Torrance we have a 3-bedroom stucco on 
a nice high let, J car garage, fenced yard, wall to wall carpets, 
hardwood floor*, PHA approved.

WANT A FIREPLACE?
Dandy .1 bedroom stucco, ?-car garage, fireplace, wall to wall car- 
pets, drape*, cement block fenced yard, newly decorated In and 
out. Full price tiSJOO, FHA terms on balance.

A Satisfied Customer Is Our First Consideration

,.

Paul H. Hill Realtor
4509 

FR 6-3555
TORRANCE BLVD.

FR 6-651 »

New 3 Bedroom
* rooms, 1500 &q feet, hardwood 
floors, dining room, bre^MaM room, 
ona and '« baths, sliding glass 
doors in living room, fireplace, 
melarn »15,$00 F.H.A. commitment. 
Pull price 111,500, »3,000 down to 
qualified buyer, im W. 238th St.

8 Unit Apt. House
7 bfdroomv carneted, hnrdwood 
floor*, ti|» h«th<, over tub «hower, 
xirtewalk* ?>nd rii.-hv tAn.nno. $15,- 
000 down Income $640 month.

3 Bdrm. G.I. Resale
Nfteds a little fixing up, fenced 
rear yard. B*Q In patio. WOO full 
price. Easy terms.

Chris Sorensen
Realtor 

3775 Pac. Cst. Hy.
F-R 5-4405 FR50449

Hollywood Riviera 
Have a Full House?

A place for everything In this two- 
leygl contemporary.

3 Bedroom & Rumpus Room 
...... 3 B«Jhs - 1 Fireplaces
With larfle laundry nnd storage 
rooms. Park-llke letting wlh near- 
by recreation facilities tor the

ductd Ihe nrlte to »7f,7SO far Im­ 
mediate action. Let's get oft the 
 pen hausg tour and get dewn to 
real value! Shown by appointment.

ED BOOTH, Realtor

FR 5-6833
336 Vista Del Mar 
Hollywood Riviera

(Across from Plush Horse)

Hillside Home
If your looking for a view? This 
Is It. 3 bedrooms, one a « baths, 
bullt-lns well to wall. Many other 
features, siS.tOO.

Harbor City
Real nice 3 bed mom on a quiet 
street. Nr-ar schools. Excellent 
condition Large yard. Can have 
for »17,«JO.

2 Bedroom Home 
on Large Lot

A reel buy for "|I3 «n in 5 Tor- j 
ranee. Lot is 50 x tt« ft Wall to j 
wall, to fruit trees. Lou of other j 
f|n« features. Call us for appoint 
mant.

Ken Miller
REALTOR 

I95S Pacific Ocvt Hwy.

_DA 6-3555 __ 
SACRIFICE!!

3 Bdrms. - 2 Baths 
G.I. Resale

In desirable S«uthwgod of West 
Terrance. (Near S roadway, Mart 
Shopping Canter) It's one of the 
finest homg* In the area. Owner 
must »«ll. Just take over V3.700 
4'-^ loan  , submit. I16.9SO full 
price with tl.OOO dewn.

MONTGOMERY
i xwt* 11 y v*o. 
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